
HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

Specification 
Model 
Start Method 
Features 
Cable Length (m) 

Fuel Type 
Gross Weight (kg) 
Power (w) 
Frequency (Hz) 

- - - - --

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

HYUNDAI 

HYCW1200E 

WET & DRY VACUUM 

The HYCW1200E is a 2-in-1 electric wet and 

dry vacuum and carpet cleaner from Hyundai. 

Powered by a 1200w Hyundai electric motor, 

this vacuum cleaner has 18kpa suction power 

for demanding cleaning jobs around your 

home, workshop or commercial office. 

6m 
Cable 

HYCW1200E 
Switch 

Wet Clean 
6 

Electric 
9.58 

1200 

50 
600x370x430 

8.09 

50 
Hz 

8.09kg 1200w 
Weight Power 


