HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HYCW1200E

WET & DRY VACUUM

The HYCW1200E is a 2-in-1 electric wet and dry vacuum and carpet cleaner from Hyundai. Powered by a 1200w Hyundai electric motor, this vacuum cleaner has 18kpa suction power for demanding cleaning jobs around your home, workshop or commercial office.

















Speci	ficat	ion

Model	HYCW1200E
Start Method	Switch
Features	Wet Clean
Cable Length (m)	6
Fuel Type	Electric
Gross Weight (kg)	9.58
Power (w)	1200
Frequency (Hz)	50
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	600x370x430
Net Weight (kg)	8.09

